

2  
3 HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB76  
4

5  
6  
7  
8 On page 5, line 11, delete "I" and insert in lieu  
9 thereof:

10 II  
11

12 On page 5, delete lines 12 through 13 in their  
13 entirety and insert in lieu thereof:

14 legitimate medical purpose pursuant to a  
15 prescription by a practitioner acting in the usual course of  
16 his or her professional practice.  
17

18 On page 6, line 1, strike "is subject to Article 3  
19 of this chapter to"

20  
21 On page 6, line 2, strike "distribute or dispense"  
22 and insert thereafter:

23 distributes or dispenses